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School Year 2025-2026 - Family Academic Calendar
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Legend
School Closure

Summer School

Half Day

First or Last Day for Students



JULY 2025     

Mon, Jul 7 First Day: Summer School

AUGUST 2025     

Wed, Aug 6 Last Day: Summer School

Mon, Aug 25 First Day: K, Grade 6, & Grade 9

Tue, Aug 26 First Day: Grades 1-5, Grade 7-8, & Grade 10

SEPTEMBER 2025     

Mon, Sep 1 School Closure: Labor Day

Tues, Sep 2 First Day: Pre-K

Fri, Sep 19 Half Day: School Closure in Afternoon for Professional Development

OCTOBER 2025     

Fri, Oct 10 Half Day: School Closure in Afternoon for Professional Development

Mon, Oct 13 School Closure: Indigenous People's Day

NOVEMBER 2025     

Tue, Nov 11 School Closure: Veteran's Day

Wed, Nov 26 - Fri, Nov 28 School Closure: Thanksgiving Break

DECEMBER 2025     

Wed, Dec 10 - Fri, Dec 12 Winter Family Conferences

Fri, Dec 19 Half Day: School Closure in Afternoon for Professional Development

Mon, Dec 22 - Wed, Dec 31 School Closure: Winter Break

JANUARY 2026     

Thur, Jan 1 - Fri, Jan 2 School Closure: Winter Break Continued

Mon, Jan 19 School Closure: Martin Luther King Jr Day

Tue, Jan 20 - Fri, Jan 23 January Regents Exam Window (High School Only)

Mon, Jan 26 School Closure: Professional Development

FEBRUARY 2026     

Fri, Feb 13 Half Day: School Closure in Afternoon for Professional Development

Mon, Feb 16 - Fri, Feb 20 School Closure: President's Day & Mid-Winter Break

MARCH 2026     

Fri, Mar 20 Half Day: School Closure in Afternoon for Professional Development

Wed, Mar 25 - Fri, Mar 27 Spring Family Conferences

APRIL 2026     

Fri, Apr 3 Half Day: School Closure in Afternoon for Professional Development

Mon, Apr 6 - Fri, Apr 10 School Closure: Spring Break

Tue, Apr 21 - Wed, Apr 22 ELA State Test: Grades 3-5

Tue, Apr 28 - Wed, Apr 29 ELA State Test: Grades 6-8

MAY 2026     

Tue, May 12 - Wed, May 13 Math State Test: Grades 3-8

Fri, May 22 Half Day: School Closure in Afternoon for Professional Development

Mon, May 25 School Closure: Memorial Day

JUNE 2026     

Tue, Jun 9 - Wed Jun 10; Wed, Jun 17 - Thu, Jun 25 June Regents Exam Window (Grades 8, 9, 10 Only)

Thu, Jun 18 Last Day: PK-8th Grade Students

Fri, Jun 19 Full Organization Closure: Juneteenth

Tue, Jun 23 Last Day: 9th and 10th Grade Students


